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PROGRAM REGISTRANTS 

FIRST NAME LAST NAME COMPANY NAME 

 
 
PRIMARY EMAIL 

Anas Abdallah Universite Laval anas.abdallah.1@ulaval.ca 
Louis Adam Universite Laval louis.adam@act.ulaval.ca 
Vijay Aseervatham Ludwig-maximilians-University Munich aseervatham@bwl.lmu.de 
Rina Ashkenazi University of Minnesota ashke004@umn.edu 
Michael Ashton Natixis m.ashton@enduringinvestments.com 
Benjamin Avanzi University of New South Wales b.avanzi@unsw.edu.au 
Yun Bai Humana Inc ybai@humana.com 
Chunsheng Ban The Ohio State University ban.1@osu.edu 
Jeffrey Beckley Purdue University jeffbeckley@indy.rr.com 
Neil Bodoff Willis Re Inc neil.bodoff@willis.com 
Muhamed Borogovac Boston Mutual Life Insurance Company Muhamed_Borogovac@bostonmutual.com 
Jean-Philippe Boucher Universite Du Quebec A Montreal boucher.jean-philippe@uqam.ca 
Mathieu Boudreault Universite Du Quebec A Montreal boudreault.mathieu@uqam.ca 
Vytaras Brazauskas University of Wisconsin vytaras@uwm.edu 
James Bridgeman University of Connecticut bridgeman@math.uconn.edu 
Jack S.K. Chang California State University – Fullerton jskchangg@gmail.com 
Huan Chen Temple University hchen@temple.edu 

Sarah Christiansen SMC Actuarial Consultants Inc. actuarysmc@suddenlink.net 
Dominic Cortis University of Malta dominic.cortis@gmail.com 
Hélène Cossette Université Laval helene.cossette@act.ulaval.ca 
J. David Cummins Temple University cummins@temple.edu 

Ivan Luciano Danesi Università Degli Studi Di Padova danesi@stat.unipd.it 
Laurie Derechin University of Minnesota lderechi@umn.edu 
Andrew Dicus Towson University drewdicus@juno.com 
Dane Doctor University of the West Indies danedoctor@yahoo.com 
Ian Drayer University of California, Los Angeles idrayer@g.ucla.edu 
Ian Duncan University of California - Santa Barbara duncan@pstat.ucsb.edu 
Thomas Edwalds Munich American Reassurance Company tedwalds@munichre.com 
David Engler Brigham Young University engler@byu.edu 
Runhuan Feng University of Illinois rfeng@illinois.edu 
Clem Foltz University of St Thomas folt7260@stthomas.edu 
Joelle H Fong University of New South Wales h.fong@unsw.edu.au 
Louise Francis Francis Analytics louise_francis@msn.com 

Charles Fuhrer The Segal Company cfuhrer@segalco.com 
Yeruult Ganbaatar The University of Melbourne yeruult_g@yahoo.com.au 
Huan Gao University of Western Ontario hgao46@uwo.ca 
William Garber Prudential Insurance Company william.garber@prudential.com 
John Garza Drake University john.garza@drake.edu 
Ronald Gebhardtsbauer Penn State University rug16@psu.edu 
Maxime Gelinas The Co-operators General Insurance Co. maxime.gelinas@cooperators.ca 
Choon Yung Goh Nanyang Technological University louisgcy@gmail.com 
Richard Gorvett University of Illinois gorvett@illinois.edu 
Martin Grace Georgia State University mgrace@gsu.edu 
Christopher Groendyke Robert Morris University groendyke@rmu.edu 
Ionica Groparu-Cojocaru Concordia University ionica.groparu-cojocaru@concordia.ca 
Ge Han Towson University ghan@towson.edu 
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Xuemiao Hao University of Manitoba xuemiao.hao@umanitoba.ca 
Brian Hartman University of Connecticut brian.hartman@uconn.edu 
Thomas Herzog ResBayes@aol.com 
Ross Hilton rossphilton@gmail.com 
Liang Hong Bradley University lhong@bradley.edu 
Robert Howley Lehigh University roh210@lehigh.edu 
Lei Hua Northern Illinois University hua@math.niu.edu 
Fei Huang Australian National University cathy.fei.huang@gmail.com 
Shujuan Huang University of Connecticut hshujuan@gmail.com 
Xin Huang University of Western Ontario hxin.kitty@gmail.com 
Natalia Humphreys University of Texas at Dallas natalia.humphreys@utdallas.edu 
Curtis Huntington University of Michigan chunt@umich.edu 
Man-Gyu Hur Oregon State University manny.hur@math.oregonstate.edu 
Katja Ignatieva University of New South Wales k.ignatieva@unsw.edu.au 
Hou-Wen Jeng Towers Watson hou-wen.jeng@towerswatson.com 
Xiaoli Jin University of Wisconsin-Madison goosy23@hotmail.com 
Betül Karagül Hacettepe University betul.zehra@hacettepe.edu.tr 
Nathan Kent University of St Thomas 12kennat@gmail.com 
Gyu Dong Kim Temple University gyudong@hotmail.com 
Sungsoo Kim University of Waterloo kssk06@hotmail.com 
Stuart Klugman Society of Actuaries sklugman@soa.org 
Marie Claire Koissi Western Illinois University koissimc@hotmail.com 
Agnieszka Konicz Technical University of Denmark agko@dtu.dk 
Funda Kul HACETTEPE Üniversitesi fundakaraman@hacettepe.edu.tr 
Etienne Larrivée-Hardy Universite Laval etilarhar@gmail.com 
Jean Lemaire University of Pennsylvania lemaire@wharton.upenn.edu 
Christoph Lex LMU Munich lex@bwl.lmu.de 
Bin Li University of Waterloo binlimath@gmail.com 
Jiajia Li Temple University jiajiali@temple.edu 
Miao Li miaoli.81@gmail.com 
Zhong Li University of Western Ontario zli94@uwo.ca 
Robert Lieberthal Thomas Jefferson University robert.lieberthal@jefferson.edu 
Ji Yun Lim University of Waterloo jiyoonz@gmail.com 
Wei Thong Lim Nanyang Technological University weithong.lim@gmail.com 
Cen Tsong Lin Central Washngton University ctl@cwu.edu 
Xiaodong Lin University of Toronto sheldon@utstat.utoronto.ca 
Xiaolin Lin xlin615@gmail.com 
Xiaoming Liu University of Western Ontario xiaoming99@gmail.com 
Tong Lu lutong1990@gmail.com 
Michael Ludkovski University of California ludkovski@pstat.ucsb.edu 
Andrew Mackenzie University of California at Santa Barbara andrewmackenzie@umail.ucsb.edu 
John Major Guy Carpenter & Company LLC john.major@guycarp.com 
Marco Malorni mamalorni@hotmail.com 
Donald Mango Guy Carpenter & Company LLC Donald.F.Mango@guycarp.com 
Etienne Marceau Laval University etienne.marceau@act.ulaval.ca 
Dresdiana Mavindidze dremavi@gmail.com 
Mark Maxwell University of Texas at Austin maxwell@math.utexas.edu 
Eve Mayer United States evemayer@gmail.com 
Barry McKeown CAS/SOA - CAD; Towers Watson barry.mckeown@sbcglobal.net 
Lin Menghan linmenghan1110@hotmail.com 
Stephen Meskin University of Maryland - Baltimore County actuary@comcast.net 
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Milos Miljanovic University of Western Ontario miljanovicm@gmail.com 
Ilie Mitric Université Laval ilie-radu.mitric@act.ulaval.ca 
Thorsten Moenig University of St Thomas thorsten@stthomas.edu 
Siti Mohd Ramli Macquarie University siti.ramli@mq.edu.au 
David Moralis GGY AXIS david.moralis@ggyaxis.com 
Michael Mulcahy London Life Reinsurance Company mike.mulcahy@lrgus.com 
Sean Murray Temple University sean.murray@temple.edu 
Thomas Nowak University of the Federal Armed Forces thomas.nowak@unibw.de 
Richard Owens Ball State University reowens@bsu.edu 
Jeffrey Pai University of Manitoba jpai@cc.umanitoba.ca 
Eve-Simone Pastor Metlife eve-simone.pastor@alico.com 
Richard Penney Purdue University rcp@math.purdue.edu 
Samuel Perreault Universite Laval samuel.perreault@mail.mcgill.ca 
Kirk Peter University of Wisconsin-Madison kpeter@bus.wisc.edu 
Michael Powers Temple University michael.powers@temple.edu 

David Promislow York University promis@mathstat.yorku.ca 
Selwa Rafi University of Quebec Montreal selwa.rafi@gmail.com 
Rozita Ramli Macquarie University ita.aktuari@gmail.com 
Ponmalar Ratnam University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee malarsr2001@yahoo.com 
Marjorie Rosenberg University of Wisconsin mrosenberg@bus.wisc.edu 
Barbara Sanders Simon Fraser University bsanders@sfu.ca 
Dianne Schmidt Financial Education Concepts dianne_d_h_schmidt@alum.lehigh.edu 
Erika Schulty Society of Actuaries eschulty@soa.org 
Juliana Schulz Concordia University julianaschulz@live.com 
Wenqiang Shao University of New South Wales adam.w.shao@gmail.com 
Arnold Shapiro Penn State University afs1@psu.edu 
Peng Shi University of Wisconsin-Madison pshi@bus.wisc.edu 
Elias Shiu University of Iowa elias-shiu@uiowa.edu 
Nariankadu Shyamalkumar University of Iowa shyamal-kumar@uiowa.edu 
David Smith Cass Business School d.a.smith@city.ac.uk 
Andrea Smith-Hunter Siena College ahunter@siena.edu 
Michael Stanley London Life Insurance Company michael.stanley@quadrusinvestment.com 
Ronora Stryker Society of Actuaries rstryker@soa.org 
Tao Sun Temple University tuc69277@temple.edu 
Tiffany Sun University of California - Santa Barbara tmsun@umail.ucsb.edu 
Qihe Tang Dept of Statistics & Actuarial Science qihe-tang@uiowa.edu 
Eric Ulm Georgia State University eulm@gsu.edu 
Alice Underwood Willis Re Inc. alice.underwood@willis.com 
David Varodayan University of Illinois - Urbana-Champaign varodayan@gmail.com 
Elena Veprauskaite School of Management, University of Bath E.Veprauskaite@bath.ac.uk 
Andres Villegas Ramirez Cass Business School andresmauriciovillegas@gmail.com 
Krupa Viswanathan Temple University krupa@temple.edu 
Ping Wang St John's University wangp1@stjohns.edu 
Greg Wanner University of Wisconsin - Madison gwanner@bus.wisc.edu 
Xiao Wei Central University of Finance and Econ. xiao.wwei@gmail.com 
Mary Weiss Temple University mweiss@temple.edu 

Jochen Wieland Ulm University j.wieland@ifa-ulm.de 
Zhixin Wu DePauw University zhixinwu@depauw.edu 
Michael Wurm American Family Insurance Group mwurm@amfam.com 
Zepeng Xie University of Connecticut zepeng.xie@uconn.edu 
Min Xu Pacific Life Insurance Company min.xu@pacificlife.com 
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Dale Yamamoto Red Quill Consulting dale.yamamoto@redquillconsulting.com 
Chen Yang University of Western Ontario barbarosa1986@hotmail.com 
Fan Yang Drake University stellarfan@gmail.com 
Yabing Yang University of St Thomas yang3703@stthomas.edu 
Ye Ye Middle Tennessee State University yy2r@mtmail.mtsu.edu 
Heekyung Youn University of St Thomas hkyoun@stthomas.edu 
Min-Teh Yu National Chia Tung University mtyu@nctu.edu.tw 
Zhongyi Yuan Penn State University yuan_zhongyi@163.com 
Huan Zhang University of Iowa huan-zhang-1@uiowa.edu 
Jingjing Vicki Zhang University of Toronto vicki.zhang@gmail.com 
Yunfeng Zhang GGY AXIS michael.zhang@ggy.com 
Wenyuan Zheng University of Connecticut wenyuanzheng09@gmail.com 
Rui Zhou University of Manitoba rui.zhou@ad.umanitoba.ca 

 


